Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85° C (-40 ~ 185° F)
Dimensions (L x W) 96 x 90 mm (3.8" x 3.5")
Ordering Information
P/N Description
PCM-3718H-CE 100 kS/s, 12-bit Multi. PC/104 Module
PCM-3718HG-CE 100 kS/s, 12-bit High-gain Multi. PC/104 Module
PCM-3718HO-BE 100 kS/s, 12-bit Multi. PC/104 Module w/AO
Specifications
Digital Input/Output
Channels 48 (bi-directional)
Compatibility 5 V/TTL
Input Voltage
Logic 0: 0.8 V max. @ -1 µA
Logic 1: 2.0 V min. @ 1 µA
Output Voltage
Logic 0: 0.4 V max. @ 35 mA max.
Logic 1: 2.0 V min. @ -35 mA max
Interrupt Capable Ch. 2
General
Bus Type PC/104
I/O Connectors 2 x 50-pin box header
Dimensions (L x H) 96 x 90 mm (3.8" x 3.5")
Power Consumption 5 V @ 90 mA
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85° C (-40 ~ 185° F)
Storage Humidity 0 ~90% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information
P/N Description
PCM-3724-BE PC/104 48-bit Digital I/O Card
PCM-3724
48-Ch Digital I/O PC/104
Module
PCM-3753I
96-Ch Digital I/O PCI-104
Module
Specifications
Digital Input/Output
Channels 96 (bi-directional)
Compatibility 5 V/TTL
Input Voltage
Logic 0: 0.8 V max.
Logic 1: 2.0 V min.
Output Voltage
Logic 0: 0.4 V max.
Logic 1: 2.4 V min.
Output Capability
Sink: 0.4 V @ 24 mA
Source: 2.4 V @ 15 mA
General
I/O Connectors 4 x IDC 50-pin
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 70° C
Storage Temperature -50 ~ 120° C
Dimensions (L x W) 96 x 90 mm (3.8" x 3.5")
Ordering Information
P/N Description
PCM-3753I-AE 96-Ch Digital I/O PCI-104 Module
PCM-3761I
8-Ch Relay and 8-Ch Isolated
Digital Input PCI-104 Module
Specifications